
CENSUS ENUMERATION BLOCK WISE POPULATION(As

per 2011 Census)

SL.No

WARD

No

EB.No

EB

POPULATION

V.P   WARD

POPULATION

TOTAL SC TOTAL SC

1 1 122 448 326 448 326

2 2 123 491 128 491 128

3

3

128 720 152 720 152

4

4

127 616 14 616 14

5 5

125 (pt)

562 9 562 9

6

6

125 (pt)

220 0 551 331

7

126 (pt)

331 331

8 7

126 (pt)

575 531 575 531

9 8 124-1 579 10 579 10

10 9 124-2 487 0 703 0

11 132 216 0

Total 5245 1501 5245 1501

. MAP SHOWING THE BOUNDARIES OF:-(i)  THONDAMANATHAM   PANCHAYAT VILLAGE / COMMUNE PANCHAYAT WARD NO:-2.

 (ii) VILLAGE PANCHAYAT WARDS
Population:- 5245  (As Per 2011 census)

VILLIANUR COMMUNE PANCHAYAT
 DELIMITATION OF WARDS-2015(As per 2011 census)
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WARD -2

EB-122

POP-448

WARD -1

EB-123

POP-491

WARD -3

EB-128

POP-720

WARD -9

EB-124-2,132

POP-703

WARD -7

EB-85,86

POP-659

WARD -5

EB-125

POP-562

WARD -4

EB-127

POP-616

WARD -8

EB-124-1

POP-579

Direction

Boundary

No

Description of Boundaries

NORTH 1

Common boundaries between U.T
Puducherry and Tamilnadu state from T.N
state border to Tamilnadu state border

EAST 2
R.S. No. 13,14,15,20 boundaris of

Thuthipet Rev. Village. from R.S. No. 13 to

20 of Thuthipet Rev. Village

3
Common boundaries between U.T
Puducherry and Tamilnadu state from T.N
state border to Tamilnadu state border

4

Western side of Oussudu lake bund from

R.S. No. 118 of Thondamanatham Rev.

Village to R.S. No. 7 of Ramanthapuram

Rev.Village

SOUTH 5

R.S.No.7,8,12,24,23,22,20,96,95,94,50,51,

71,70,69,67 from R.S. No.7 of

Ramanathapuram Rev .Village to R.S.

No.67 of Thondamanatham Rev. Village

6
Northern side of Thondamanatham lake

bund

WEST 7
Common boundaries between U.T
Puducherry and Tamilnadu state from T.N
state border to Tamilnadu state border

TAMIL NADU STATE

TAMIL NADU STATE

TAMIL NADU STATE

TAMIL NADU STATE

TAMIL NADU STATE

TAMIL NADU STATE

PANCHAYAT VILLAGE 

PILLAIYARKUPPAM

Ward No: 9

Ward No: 3

Ward No: 2

Ward No: 1

Ward No: 7

Ward No: 4

Ward No: 8

Ward No: 5

VILLIANUR COMMUNE PANCHAYAT
 DELIMITATION OF Village PACHAYAT WardS-2015  (As per 2011 census) 

Name of Village Panchayat :-Thodamanatham

N

90

120

150

180

210

240

270

300

330

0

30

60

W E

S

80

70

50

4O

20

10350

320

310

290

280

260

250

230

220

200

190 170

160

140

130

110

100

340

. Map Showing the boundaries of Ward

VILLIANUR COMMUNE PANCHAYAT
 DELIMITATION OF Village PACHAYAT WardS-2015  (As per 2011 census) 

Name of Village Panchayat :-Thodamanatham

. Map Showing the boundaries of Ward

Diretion

Bound

ary

No:

Description of Boundaries

NORTH

1

Common boundaries between UT
Puducherry and Tamilnadu state from
Tamilnadu state border to Tamilnadu state
border

EAST

2

Sedarapet VP from R.s No
13-,14,15,19,20,and  Common boundaries
between UT Puducherry and Tamilnadu
state from Tamilnadu state border to
Tamilnadu state borde

SOUTH
3 Ward 3 and ward 2 from R.S no 48,49,56,54

WEST

4

Common boundaries between UT
Puducherry and Tamilnadu state from
Tamilnadu state border to Tamilnadu state
border

R

S

 
N

o

1

R

S

 
N

o

R

S

 
N

o

2
R

S

 
N

o

3

R

S

 
N

o

R

S

 
N

o

2

7

R

S

 
N

o

5

1

R

S

 
N

o

5

2

R

S

 
N

o

5

3

R

S

 
N

o

5

4

R

S

 
N

o

5

6

M

e

t
t
u

 
s

t
r

e

e

t

Ward No: 6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

3

4

4


	Sheets and Views
	Model


